
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Name= JIM WALTER HOMES INC;
Date Recorded= 1989;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

198901230000
21750

01/23/1989
12:00:00

JIM WALTER
HOMES INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MID-STATE
TRUST II

223 536

198903010000
58960

03/01/1989
12:00:00

JIM WALTER
HOMES INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MID-STATE
HOMES INC

228 316

198903010000
59600

03/01/1989
12:00:00

JIM WALTER
HOMES INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MID-STATE
HOMES INC

228 316

198903010000
59720

03/01/1989
12:00:00

JIM WALTER
HOMES INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MID-STATE
HOMES INC

228 316

198909250002
70780

09/25/1989
12:00:00

JIM WALTER
HOMES INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MID-STATE
HOMES INC

257 995

198903010000
58870

03/01/1989
12:00:00

JIM WALTER
HOMES INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MID-STATE
HOMES INC

228 316

198903010000
58720

03/01/1989
12:00:00

JIM WALTER
HOMES INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MID-STATE
HOMES INC

228 316

198903010000
58820

03/01/1989
12:00:00

JIM WALTER
HOMES INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MID-STATE
HOMES INC

228 316

198903010000
59020

03/01/1989
12:00:00

JIM WALTER
HOMES INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MID-STATE
HOMES INC

228 316

198903010000
59710

03/01/1989
12:00:00

JIM WALTER
HOMES INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MID-STATE
HOMES INC

228 316

198903010000
60050

03/01/1989
12:00:00

JIM WALTER
HOMES INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MID-STATE
HOMES INC

228 316

198901230000
22590

01/23/1989
12:00:00

JIM WALTER
HOMES INC

Grantor DEEDS GOFF,
MICHAEL W.

223 530 Sec:13
Twn:20S
Rng:4W
Qt:SE1/4
BQt:NE1/4

198903010000
59960

03/01/1989
12:00:00

JIM WALTER
HOMES INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MID-STATE
HOMES INC

228 316 Other:DEED
BOOK 183,
PAGE 209-210,
SEE
INSTRUMENT
FOR
ADDITIONAL
LEGAL

198903150000
73810

03/15/1989
12:00:00

JIM WALTER
HOMES INC

Grantor RELEASES HARDAGE,
RUSSELL A.

230 404 Other:MORTG
AGE BOOK
199, PAGE 406

198906090001
56870

06/09/1989
12:00:00

JIM WALTER
HOMES INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MID-STATE
HOMES INC

242 85 Other:DEED
BOOK 229,
PAGE 763

198906190001
64710

06/19/1989
12:00:00

JIM WALTER
HOMES INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MID-STATE
HOMES INC

243 291 Other:DEED
BOOK 235,
PAGE 142

198908080002
12220

08/08/1989
12:00:00

JIM WALTER
HOMES INC

Grantor RELEASES HOWZE, PAUL
L. & JUDY L.

250 283 Other:MORTG
AGE BOOK
371, PAGE 109

198912070003
42470

12/07/1989
12:00:00

JIM WALTER
HOMES INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MID-STATE
HOMES INC

269 223 Other:DEED
BOOK 249,
PAGE 769

198905100001
27100

05/10/1989
12:00:00

JIM WALTER
HOMES INC

Grantor RELEASES BOOTHE,
FLOYD E. &
REBECC

237 855 Other:MORTG
AGE BOOK
392, PAGE 670



198905160001
32240

05/16/1989
12:00:00

JIM WALTER
HOMES INC

Grantor RELEASES ARMSTRONG,
BARRY W.&
ANGE

238 653 Other:MORTG
AGE BOOK
446, PAGE 674

198905030001
19500

05/03/1989
12:00:00

JIM WALTER
HOMES INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MID-STATE
HOMES INC

237 132 Other:DEED
BOOK 225,
PAGE 400

198908110002
18330

08/11/1989
12:00:00

JIM WALTER
HOMES INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MID-STATE
HOMES INC

250 997 Other:DEED
BOOK 236,
PAGE 125

198908230002
32290

08/23/1989
12:00:00

JIM WALTER
HOMES INC

Grantor QUIT CLAIM
DEED

CROWSON,
CHARLES

252 688 Sec:1 Twn:20S
Rng:2E Qt:S1/2
BQt:NW1/4
Other:NE1/4

198908220002
30640

08/22/1989
12:00:00

JIM WALTER
HOMES INC

Grantor RELEASES KELLY, L.M. &
BETTY JEAN

252 363 Other:MORTG
AGE BOOK NO
323, PAGE
537-8

198910040002
81020

10/04/1989
12:00:00

JIM WALTER
HOMES INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MID-STATE
HOMES INC

259 699 Other:DEED
BOOK
244,PAGE 925


