Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Name= JIM WALTER HOMES INC; Date Recorded= 1989;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
198901230000 21750	01/23/1989 12:00:00	JIM WALTER HOMES INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MID-STATE TRUST II	223	536				
198903010000 58960	03/01/1989 12:00:00	JIM WALTER HOMES INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MID-STATE HOMES INC	228	316				
198903010000 59600	03/01/1989 12:00:00	JIM WALTER HOMES INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MID-STATE HOMES INC	228	316				
198903010000 59720	03/01/1989 12:00:00	JIM WALTER HOMES INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MID-STATE HOMES INC	228	316				
198909250002 70780	09/25/1989 12:00:00	JIM WALTER HOMES INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MID-STATE HOMES INC	257	995				
198903010000 58870	03/01/1989 12:00:00	JIM WALTER HOMES INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MID-STATE HOMES INC	228	316				
198903010000 58720	03/01/1989 12:00:00	JIM WALTER HOMES INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MID-STATE HOMES INC	228	316				
198903010000 58820	03/01/1989 12:00:00	JIM WALTER HOMES INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MID-STATE HOMES INC	228	316				
198903010000 59020	03/01/1989 12:00:00	JIM WALTER HOMES INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MID-STATE HOMES INC	228	316				
198903010000 59710	03/01/1989 12:00:00	JIM WALTER HOMES INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MID-STATE HOMES INC	228	316				
198903010000 60050	03/01/1989 12:00:00	JIM WALTER HOMES INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MID-STATE HOMES INC	228	316				
198901230000 22590	01/23/1989 12:00:00	JIM WALTER HOMES INC	Grantor	DEEDS	GOFF, MICHAEL W.	223	530				Sec:13 Twn:20S Rng:4W Qt:SE1/4 BQt:NE1/4
198903010000 59960	03/01/1989 12:00:00	JIM WALTER HOMES INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MID-STATE HOMES INC	228	316				Other:DEED BOOK 183, PAGE 209-210, SEE INSTRUMENT FOR ADDITIONAL LEGAL
198903150000 73810	03/15/1989 12:00:00	JIM WALTER HOMES INC	Grantor	RELEASES	HARDAGE, RUSSELL A.	230	404				Other:MORTG AGE BOOK 199, PAGE 406
198906090001 56870	06/09/1989 12:00:00	JIM WALTER HOMES INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MID-STATE HOMES INC	242	85				Other:DEED BOOK 229, PAGE 763
198906190001 64710	06/19/1989 12:00:00	JIM WALTER HOMES INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MID-STATE HOMES INC	243	291				Other:DEED BOOK 235, PAGE 142
198908080002 12220	08/08/1989 12:00:00	JIM WALTER HOMES INC	Grantor	RELEASES	HOWZE, PAUL L. & JUDY L.	250	283				Other:MORTG AGE BOOK 371, PAGE 109
198912070003 42470	12/07/1989 12:00:00	JIM WALTER HOMES INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MID-STATE HOMES INC	269	223				Other:DEED BOOK 249, PAGE 769
198905100001 27100	05/10/1989 12:00:00	JIM WALTER HOMES INC	Grantor	RELEASES	BOOTHE, FLOYD E. & REBECC	237	855				Other:MORTG AGE BOOK 392, PAGE 670

198905160001 32240	05/16/1989 12:00:00	JIM WALTER HOMES INC	Grantor	RELEASES	ARMSTRONG, BARRY W.& ANGE	238	653		Other:MORTG AGE BOOK 446, PAGE 674
198905030001 19500	05/03/1989 12:00:00	JIM WALTER HOMES INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MID-STATE HOMES INC	237	132		Other:DEED BOOK 225, PAGE 400
198908110002 18330	08/11/1989 12:00:00	JIM WALTER HOMES INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MID-STATE HOMES INC	250	997		Other:DEED BOOK 236, PAGE 125
198908230002 32290	08/23/1989 12:00:00	JIM WALTER HOMES INC	Grantor	QUIT CLAIM DEED	CROWSON, CHARLES	252	688		Sec:1 Twn:20S Rng:2E Qt:S1/2 BQt:NW1/4 Other:NE1/4
198908220002 30640	08/22/1989 12:00:00	JIM WALTER HOMES INC	Grantor	RELEASES	KELLY, L.M. & BETTY JEAN	252	363		Other:MORTG AGE BOOK NO 323, PAGE 537-8
198910040002 81020	10/04/1989 12:00:00	JIM WALTER HOMES INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MID-STATE HOMES INC	259	699		Other:DEED BOOK 244,PAGE 925